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Part Number
Components

PRESSURE SERVICES, INC.

Subassembly Component List
Parts 30/999-1710.62345 to 30/999-1710.62345

Bin/
Description Location

Qty Per

30/999-1710.62345

04/05-131050

04/05-131051

04/02-551200
04/10-151010
36/09116
36/09119

04/04-101300
04/05-185400
04/05-221000
04/04-101003
04/K01-0199
04/26-151303
04/26-211006

50/5/16X1
50/5/16-18SN

04/01-111300

16/150-N050
BB/00420416
98/2202P-4-4
34/CV-100SP
36/09144
16/150-TT050
16/150-A050058
16/150-R050025
04/26-101005

98/216P-6
98/2203P-6
98/2214P-6-6
98/2202P-6-6
98/209P-6-4
98/209P-4-2

REBUILD 1710 P/WASHER,3@20PARTS
3PH, 208-230VOLT

PILOT ASSY PARTS
NEW STYLE
THERMOCOUPLE PARTS
NEW STYLE

BUMPER,MOLDED RUBBER PARTS
PROP GAS JETS#640 W/#630RI PARTS
VALVE ASSY KIT PARTS
PLUNGER PACKING KIT (P315PARTS
P318)

VACUUM CONTROL SWITCH PARTS
UNLOADER NEW STYLE PARTS
VALVE METER.1/4" PANELM PARTS
HI LIMIT SWITCH,TEMP CON PARTS
FLOAT VALVE,NYLON 1/2" PARTS
DECAL,SOAP CONTROL,BLK PARTS
DECAL,OPERATING INSTRUC PARTS
STANDARD, BLK ON PEACH

HEX SCREW NC 5/16X1 GR2 PARTS
+5/16-18 NYLON INSERT LOC PARTS
NUTS

ELBOW 1/2FPT 5/8HOSE BAR PARTS
PVC 90DEG.

NYLON NIPPLE,1/2" PARTS
1/4MPTX1/4PL MALE CONNE PARTS
90 DEG STRT ELBOW 1/4F-1/4 PARTS

1/4"SS CHECK VALVE PARTS
OIL SEAL KIT PARTS
POLY,FPT TEE 1/2" PARTS

POLY, HOSE BARB 1/2"X5/8" PARTS
NYLON REDUCER BUSH 1/2" PARTS
NAME PLATE LABELS 4"X1 5/PARTS
.25 ALUM.

3/8MPT HEX NIPPLE PARTS

3/8" FPT TEE PARTS

45 STREET ELBOW 3/8F-MPT PARTS

3/8X3/8 MPT 90 STRT ELBOW PARTS

3/8MPTX1/4FPT BUSHING PARTS

1/4MPT-1/8FPT BUSHING PARTS
3PH, 208-230VOLT
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PRESSURE SERVICES, INC.

Subassembly Component List
Parts 30/999-1740.58028 to 30/999-1740.58028

Part Number Bin/
Components Description Location Qty Per
50/5/16X1 HEX SCREW NC 5/16X1 GR2 PARTS 8
(100 PER BX)
50/5/16-18SN +5/16-18 NYLON INSERT LOC PARTS 8
NUTS
70/ST1500 SPRAY GUN, 4000PSI PARTS 1
04/06-201300 36" SINGLE LANCE WAND  PARTS 1
93/QC304SS QC SOCKET, SS, 1/4FPT PARTS 1
68/1/4Q15050 QCPLR, SPRAY NOZZLE, YEL PARTS 1
11/HS-3850 3/8"x50' HOSE 3000PSI, R1 PARTS 1
70/200300025 ST-300 SWIVELS 3/8"MXF PARTS 1
93/QC316SS 3/8F SS QC PLUG PARTS 1
36/08328 CRANKCASE O RING PARTS 1
36/13262 PLUG GASKET PARTS 1




PRESSURE SERVICES, INC.

Subassembly Component List
Parts 30/999-1710.62345 to 30/999-1710.62345

Part Number . Bin/
Components Description Location Qty Per

93/QC306MSS QC SOCKET, SS,3/8MPT PARTS
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